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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 216 candidates

for recruitment to 40 POSTS (INCLUDING 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA,
02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA & 08 POSTS RESERVED FOR EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

(BS-01 TO 05) OF CANAL PATWARI (BS-11) (MAILSI CANAL CIRCLE, MULTAN) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION

DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing test as a result of written

test held on 10-12-2023.

Call up letters for English Typing Test will be uploaded on the website of the

FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL GHANI
MUHAMMAD YAMIN

IJAZ AHMAD MIRZA

RIAZ HUSSAIN

KHAIR MUHAMMAD

HAJI ASHIQ KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANEES
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
FAIZ BAKSH

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
KHURSHEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
ABDUL AZ|Z

SAMI UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN NAZ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL AZIZ

ZAFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GHULAM AKBAR NAJFI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ QAMER
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
EJAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR
MUHAMMAD NAZAR
MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD AYAZ

2.
PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10002 77601927 RASHIDA GHANI

2 10107 77602527 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER GHAURI

** SPECIAL PERSON**

3 10111 77602090 HASSAN IJAZ MIRZA

4 10136 77601694 TARIQ RIAZ

5 10140 77602077 SHAHBAZ AHMAD

6 10194 77602271 MUHAMMAD ABID

7 10223 77600290 ZAFAR IQBAL

8 10270 77600951 USMAN ANEES

9 10290 77601680 SOHAIL ASGHAR

10 10299 77602796 GHULAM YASEEN

11 10352 77603491 MUHAMMAD ASIF

12 10406 77600432 MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

13 10415 77601896 MUHAMMAD HAMZA

14 10425 77600551 GHULAM ABBAS

15 10594 77600578 RAO WAHAB SAMI

16 10613 77602076 MUBASHAR HUSSAIN

17 10649 77601278 MUHAMMAD MUNIR ASHRAF

18 10695 77601818 ZUBAIR NAWAZ

19 10777 77603204 MOHAMMED SALEEM

20 10783 77602697 MUHAMMAD FIAZ

21 10813 77602278 USMAN ABDULLAH

22 20209 77600383 MUHAMMAD NAVEED

23 30030 77600520 SANA NAWAZ

24 30064 77603477 RIDA KOMAL

25 30178 77601773 SAJIDA NAWAZ

26 30212 77602275 SAIMA RAMZAN

27 30260 77603493 TABINDAH ARSHAD

28 30328 77602681 NADIA ASHRAF

29 30391 77603232 MISBAH EJAZ

30 30527 77602012 URWA ZAHIR

31 30555 77601455 FOZIA PERVEEN

32 30567 77603538 AYESHA NAZAR

33 30644 77601621 WEESHA WARIS

34 30771 77603158 JAVERIA AMIN

35 30780 77602002 QURATULAIN AYAZ

36 30840 77603199 AARFA
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ABDUL GHAFFAR



37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

30879
30921
30946
30948
30971

31040

31077
31083
31118
31138
31140
31216
31256
31315
31357
31366
31454
31482
31498
31556
31590
31701
31764
31841
31865
31872
31946
31997
32007
32149
32173
32216
32253
32275
32321
32379
32382
32401
32571
32596
32659
32756
32764
32807
32816
32833
32888
32935
32939
33011
33071
33114
33167
33249
33264
33268
33288

77600064
77600635
77601107
77600113
77600060

77602977

77600472
77600506
77603452
77602098
77603373
77600344
77602152
77602858
77603326
77602516
77601082
77600022
77602350
77602463
77603376
77601548
77602955
77602724
77603365
77602092
77602477
77601011
77603544
77600675
77603294
77600629
77602432
77601688
77602179
77602981
77600132
77602087
77601935
77602230
77601639
77600849
77603420
77602177
77601667
77600903
77603241
77603133
77600523
77600327
77603024
77603280
77602257
77603159
77602288
77601191
77603348

SONIA MUNIR
ASMA BILAL
SABA AKRAM
AYESHA AJMAL

MUHAMMAD SAJID ** SPECIAL
PERSON**

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ** SPECIAL
PERSON**

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ASRAR ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD DANISH RAZA
SAJJAD ALl

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ASMAT ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM IQBAL
MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
ARSLAN AHMAD

ASAD ALI

ALI AFZAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NADIR
MUHAMMAD ATIF RAZA
MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD OWN RAZA
MUHAMMAD WAQAR AZEEM
SYED MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

JUNAID ISLAM

MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMMAD ANAS
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ KHAN
HAFIZ ATIQ UR REHMAN KHAN
SOHAIL HAMZA

MUHAMMAD FARMAN DILSHAD
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUSTAFA
NASIR ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNIR RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD WAQAR SABIR
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHHAMED ASAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SALMAN ZAHOOR
SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZEB
MUHAMMAD MUNAWWAR TEHSEEN
MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ
FAISAL SAEED

FAISAL MANZOOR

NOOR JAMAL

MUHAMMAD TASAWAR
SHAKIR HUSSAIN

AHMAD ALI
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MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AJMAL TAHIR
RABNAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HAQ NAWAZ

ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUR REHMAN
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
ABDUL SHAKOOR
NASRULLAH KHAN
TALIB HUSSAIN
SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
RANA MUHAMMAD SAEED
RANA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
RAO MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
KHADIM HUSSAIN NIAZI
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
GHULAM JAFFAR

BAGH ALI

SYED GHULAM MIRTAZA
ALTAF HUSSAIN HAIDRI
KHADIM HUSSAIN
ABDUL ISLAM

SHAH NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KHUDA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
SHAFIQ UR REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
DILSHAD AHMAD

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD SABIR KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD

M ASLAM

ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AYUB
WAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA ZAHID
JAVED AKHTAR

BASHIR AHMAD

ALLAH NAWAZ

SAEED AHMED
MANZOOR AHMAD
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD NASIR
PEER BAKHSH

LIAQAT ALI



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

33305
33337
33447
33476
33508
33516
33518
33556
33650
33662
33689
33781
33932
33942
34083
34086
34093
34128
34197
34232
34237
34272
34274
34287
34290
34310
34383
34388
34427
34503
34528
34543
34555
34579
34609
34638
34820
34897
34913
34915
34958
34985
34988
35014
35027
35103
35169
35251
35282
35316
40009
40113
40120
40183
40193
40194
40240
40367
40533

77603182
77601178
77603205
77602567
77601140
77600257
77601669
77602121
77603516
77602129
77600676
77600352
77601596
77600747
77602979
77600984
77600364
77600246
77600773
77600297
77601539
77601118
77600925
77603571
77603327
77603384
77601967
77603206
77602971
77602340
77600948
77602277
77601049
77601263
77600164
77602151
77602404
77603278
77602166
77600228
77603286
77602716
77600338
77602764
77602307
77602502
77600185
77602351
77600158
77601423
77601545
77602928
77600756
77601613
77601394
77602759
77602247
77601687
77602112

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD WAHEED

ALI ZIA NOOR

ASGHAR ALI

NADEEM SIKANDAR
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD WAQAR

MIAN FARRUKH BIN SAEED
HASEEB UL HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
ZOHAIB MANZOOR
HAMMAD MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
ATTIQUE UR REHMAN
ADEEL AHMED

CH MUHAMMAD ABDUL QADIR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
UMAIR SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

KHALID HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SAJID

WAQAS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TEHSEEN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
FAIZAN UL HASSAN

AZEEM AJMAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF FAIZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
HAFIZ SAJJAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ UL HASSAN
AZLAN HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
NASIR ABBAS

MATEEN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HAROON

ALI HAMZA

ZESHAN ALI ABBAS

HAFIZ AHMAD ALI

ADIL YOUSAF

SAJID GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD QAISAR
MUHAMMAD DILSHAD
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD NAQASH
ABDULLAH ZAHOOR

AMIR HUSSAIN

ANJUM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
KASHAF ZAHIR

SANIA NAEEM

AASIYA KHALIQ

HAFIZA ZULAKHA BIBI
SUMAIYA BIBI

ANEETA BIBI

ASIA BANO

MEMONA LAAL

SALIHA KHAN
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AAS MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF
JUMMA KHAN

ABDUL KARIM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD SAEED
GHULAM AKBAR NAJFI
MUHAMMAD BILAL BHATTI
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
TANVEER ABBAS
NAWAB KHAN

BASHIR AHMED

KHALIL AHMED

CH MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED
SHABBIR AHMAD
FAROOQ AHMAD
GHULAM HAIDER
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
GULZAR AHMAD
RAFIQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN
AIJMAL ATEEQ AJMAL
FAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
BASHIR AHMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
AKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD TARIQ

HAJI KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
MALIK DAUST MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR JAVED
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL GHAFOOR
KOUSAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD

NIAZ HUSSAIN

ALLAH RAKHA

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR
MUHAMAD NAEEM
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD BILAL
ABDUL HAMEED

JAM MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
MUMTAZ AHMAD
AHMAD NAWAZ KHAN



153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

40617
40745

40820
40900
40925
40971
41052
41087
41147
41296
41317
41344
41361
41472
41506
41629
41672
41697
41866
41872
41974
41985
41988
42009
42051
42229
42340
42688
42717
42733
42786
42968
43348
43374
43387
43469
43496
43575
43576
43592
43647
43675

43680
43824
43849
44048
44057
44069
44096
44142
44219
44363
44398
44411
44505
44538
44549

77602814
77600873

77603540
77602884
77603293
77600156
77601944
77603087
77601659
77603507
77600927
77601913
77601807
77601033
77600957
77602262
77601691
77603245
77603127
77600328
77600024
77602071
77602248
77600639
77600173
77601329
77600581
77601752
77600728
77603022
77600079
77602327
77602324
77601335
77601505
77601126
77601547
77601855
77601767
77602308
77600402
77600706

77601858
77600282
77600914
77602392
77602019
77601598
77601525
77602346
77603345
77603047
77602276
77600874
77601945
77600438
77603434

AMNA FAYAZ

MAHBOOB AHMAD ** SPECIAL
PERSON**
HAFIZ YOUNIS RAZA

MUHAMMAD SAAD HASSAN
ZIKRIA QAYOUM

ARSALAN HAIDER

ADEEL MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD IBBRAR

SYED AAMIR HUSSAIN SHAH
MOHSIN HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN QAYOUM
SYED HASSNAIN MUZAMIL
MUHAMMAD DILAWAR
MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ HASSAN
FAHAD AZIZ

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ASAD ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NAEEM DANISH
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD BABAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

KHALID BASHIR

GHULAM MURTAZA

ALI ADNAN

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD SIRAJ

RAO MUHAMMAD DANISH JAMIL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD YASIR

WAQAS AHMAD

SHOAIB HAIDAR

SALEEM HASSAN
MUHAMMAD TAHIR NOMANI

MUHAMMAD WALEED MUMTAZ
TABRAIZ RAZA

MUHAMMAD ADIL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
MAIRAJ KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
SHAFQAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ATIF AMIN SHAH
HAFIZ AHMED NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RASHID SHAHZAD
ASAD FAREED

MUHAMMAD KASHIF RIND
MUHAMMAD MALEEQ

RANA SHAHZAD

HAMID RIZWAN
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MUHAMMAD FAYAZ
WAZEER AHMAD KHAN

HAFIZ AHMED RAZA
ALLAH BAKHSH

HAJI ABDUL QAYOUM
KOUSAR ABBAS SHAH
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
SYED NAJAM UD DIN SHAH
GHULAM HUSSAIN
ABDUL QAYOUM

SYED MUZAMIL HUSSAIN
DILDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN
GHULAM YASIN TAHIR
AMEER BUKHSH
SARDAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
ABDUL AZ|Z SHAH
ALLAH WASYA

ZAFAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM FAREED
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
NIAZ MUHAMMAD
MUKHTIAR AHMAD

ALI GOR

BASHIR AHMAD KANJOO
GHULAM SHABBIR
GHULAM FARID

KHADIM HUSSAIN GHALLU
KAREEM BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

AAS MUHAMMAD
SHOUKAT ALI

ABDUL WAHEED

LIAQAT HUSSAIN
GHULAM QASIM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
AHMAD NOMANI
MUMTAZ AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
FAZAL ELAHI

ABDUL KHALIQ
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
KHAWJA KHALIL AHMAD
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD BILAL RIND

MUHAMMAD WAKEEL DOGAR

ABDUL RAZAQ
MASHOOQ HUSSAIN



210
211
212
213
214
215
216

44579 77601233 MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMED
44583 77603335 NAEEM HANIF MUHAMMAD NAEEM

44674 77600276 HAROON RASHEED ALLAH RAKHA

44705 77601575 MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB KHADIM HUSSAIN

44719 77601673 MUSAWAR RAZA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

44760 77600261 GHULAM MUHI UL DIN HAFIZ AASHIQ MUHAMMAD
61757 77603407 SHAHID ALI MHUAMMAD DILDAR

WOMEN QUOTA

29 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 23 to 40, 144 to 153 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women

Quota

MINORITY QUOTA
No Candidate could qualify the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minority Quota

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

04 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 2, 41, 42 & 154 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons

Quota

EMPLOYEES CHILDREN QUOTA

The written test result of 08 posts of Employees Children Quota (BS-01 to 05) is kept
pending subject to provision of verification of children of employees of Punjab Irrigation
Department on prescribed proforma available on PPSC website

3.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right
or privilege independently for any claim for final selection. The above result has been
compiled in ascending order of the roll numbers of candidates. Any claim for merit position
on the basis of this notice will not be accepted.

4.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing test are

intimated that the provisional result intimation cards (DMCs) will be uploaded on the
website once the verification of children of employees of Punjab Irrigation Department is
completed. No request for issuance of DMCs and rechecking will be entertained till the
completion of verification.

Case No. 25 G 2023
Dated: 30-01-2024 AFZAAL AHMAD

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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